
Apple Mountain Adult Race League

Individual Results2/13/2014 Week #6

Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Place

Grant Hilger Apple Renegades 201 :11.19 :11.22 :22.41 :11.21 1

Drew Hilger Apple Renegades 205 :11.38 :11.43 :22.81 :11.41 2

Sean McGovern Northern Lites 360 :11.54 :11.48 :23.02 :11.51 3

Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :12.00 :11.72 :23.72 :11.86 4

Jenessa Hilger Apple Renegades 202 :12.03 :11.87 :23.90 :11.95 5

Trevor Vaughan Northern Lites 378 :11.79 :12.13 :23.92 :11.96 6

Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :12.09 :12.08 :24.17 :12.09 7

Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :12.21 :11.97 :24.18 :12.09 8

Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.19 :12.13 :24.32 :12.16 9

Pam Bufe Apple Renegades 220 :12.24 :12.19 :24.43 :12.22 10

Joe Rau Northern Lites 386 :12.49 :12.19 :24.68 :12.34 11

Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :12.66 :12.57 :25.23 :12.62 12

Jim Schofield Apple Renegades 155 :12.71 :12.68 :25.39 :12.70 13

Brandon Thompson Patroler's 494 :12.87 :12.58 :25.45 :12.73 14

Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :13.01 :12.95 :25.96 :12.98 15

Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :13.14 :12.95 :26.09 :13.05 16

Scott Hubbel Patroler's 488 :13.34 :13.01 :26.35 :13.18 17

Julie Fleishmann Northern Lites 330 :13.75 :13.58 :27.33 :13.67 18

Aaron Bedford (B) Apple Renegades 110 :14.02 :13.84 :27.86 :13.93 19

Beth Craun Northern Lites 384 :14.22 :14.18 :28.40 :14.20 20
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Apple Mountain Adult Race League

Team Results2/13/2014 Par Time Week #6
:10.73

Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No. Hndcp Pts. Bonus Season Total Standings

Grant Hilger Apple Renegades 201 :11.19 :11.22 :22.41 :11.21 4.4% 4 8 0.5

Drew Hilger Apple Renegades 205 :11.38 :11.43 :22.81 :11.41 6.3% 6 7 Apple Renegades 196

Jenessa Hilger Apple Renegades 202 :12.03 :11.87 :23.90 :11.95 11.4% 11 7 0.5 Northern Lites 203.5

Pam Bufe Apple Renegades 220 :12.24 :12.19 :24.43 :12.22 13.8% 14 7 Patrolers 69.5

Jim Schofield Apple Renegades 155 :12.71 :12.68 :25.39 :12.70 18.3% 18 7 0.5

Aaron Bedford (B) Apple Renegades 110 :14.02 :13.84 :27.86 :13.93 29.8% 30 3 0.5

Nick Sullivan Apple Renegades 125 :14.95 :15.04 :29.99 :15.00 39.7% 30 3

Apple Renegades Total 36 38

Sean McGovern Northern Lites 360 :11.54 :11.48 :23.02 :11.51 7.3% 7 7

Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :12.00 :11.72 :23.72 :11.86 10.5% 11 7

Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :12.21 :11.97 :24.18 :12.09 12.7% 13 7

Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.19 :12.13 :24.32 :12.16 13.3% 13 7

Trevor Vaughan Northern Lites 378 :11.79 :12.13 :23.92 :11.96 11.5% 11 6

Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :13.14 :12.95 :26.09 :13.05 21.6% 22 6

Julie Fleishmann Northern Lites 330 :13.75 :13.58 :27.33 :13.67 27.4% 27 6

Beth Craun Northern Lites 384 :14.22 :14.18 :28.40 :14.20 32.3% 32 6

Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :12.09 :12.08 :24.17 :12.09 12.6% 13 5

Joe Rau Northern Lites 386 :12.49 :12.19 :24.68 :12.34 15.0% 15 5

Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :12.66 :12.57 :25.23 :12.62 17.6% 18 5

Steve Provencher Northern Lites 397 :15.03 :14.05 :29.08 :14.54 35.5% 26 4

Brian Madaleno Northern Lites 322 :12.41 :17.11 :29.52 :14.76 37.6% 38 2

Northern Lites Total 34 34

Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :13.01 :12.95 :25.96 :12.98 21.0% 21 5

Brandon Thompson Patroler's 494 :12.87 :12.58 :25.45 :12.73 18.6% 19 4

Scott Hubbel Patroler's 488 :13.34 :13.01 :26.35 :13.18 22.8% 23 4

Thomas Schaper Patroler's 410 :15.95 :15.03 :30.98 :15.49 44.4% 44 3

Kristen Miller Patroler's 450 :18.70 :18.43 :37.13 :18.57 73.0% 73 1

Patroler's Total 17 17

Aaron Bedford

Grant Hilger

Fastest Male Racer:

Fastest Female Racer:

Fastest Under 21:

Fastest Over 60:

Fastest Female SB<21:

Fastest Male SB>21:

Fastest Female SB>21:

Jenessa Hilger

Jim Schofield
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